
Date DAY Site Opponent Time

Nov.2 Thursday Away Trinity Christian# 5:00

Nov.7 Tuesday Away Trinity Christian+ 4:30

Nov. 16 Thursday Home Hughes Springs* 4:30

Nov. 27 Monday Away Daingerfield* 4:30

Dec. 4 Monday Home Paul Pewitt* 4:30

Dec. 11 Monday Away Redwater* 4:30

Dec. 18 Monday Home New Boston * 4:30

Jan. 11 Thursday Away Queen City* 4:30

Jan. 13 Saturday Away Atlanta TMT+ TBA

Jan. 18 Thursday Home Hooks * 4:30

Jan. 25 Thursday Away Dekalb * 4:30

Jan. 27 Saturday Home Red Lick TMT** TBA

#7A Girls, 7A Boys, 8A Girls, 8A Boys       +8A Only

 Mustang Basketball
2017 - 2018

Order of games:  7B,8B, 7A, 8A

* District Games        ** A Teams Only

 Head Coach: Doug Parr 903-490-0548


